











































































































































































	$2,377,000 Amended DPW Vehicle & Equpment Replacement
	$973,090 AC & BOE Projects
	$1,048,706 Roger Sherman Boiler Burner Replacement
	$3,653,150 Amendment to BOE Capital Projects
	Revenue Surplus Transfers

